

# JANEY LOUS™

- BAKERY PRODUCTS -

# PEANUT BUTTER

Along with the Regular Rice Crispy Treat this Frosted Peanut Butter Bar is what put Janey Lou's on the map. Always a favorite because it's made with the finest ingredients and pure love of our founders.



Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Packaged Treats
JL#	3120200
Item Description	Bar, Peanut Butter Frosted (w/out Label), 60/4.0 Oz
GTIN	00853305008499
UPC Case	853305008499
Pack	60
Size	4.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.488
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	30
Minimum Run	100
Hi	7
Ti	14
Net Weight	15
Gross Weight	16.07
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	10.05
Case Height	6.15

### Bar, Peanut Butter Frosted

Item # 3120200

**INGREDIENTS:** UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUT, SOY AND OR CANOLA OIL, SALT), MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL), WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, SOY LECITHIN (SOY), VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVES), BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), PURE CANE SUGAR, POWDERED SUGAR, OATS, BROWN SUGAR, EGGS, SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, MONO AND DI-GLYCERIDES), VANILLA, WATER, BAKING SODA, COCOA, SALT, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), BUTTER FLAVORING (SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, SALT AND SOY LECITHIN, TBHQ, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, BETA CAROTENE, DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE.)  
**CONTAINS:** EGG, PEANUTS, SOY, WHEAT  
**CONTAINS:** BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts & tree nuts.

**KEEP FROZEN**

Pack: 60  
 Unit Weight: 4 oz  
 Net Case Weight: 15 Lbs  
 Gross Case Weight: 16.07 Lbs

0 08 53305 00849 9

Manufactured by  
 Janey Lou's, Inc.  
 550 N John Glenn Rd.  
 Salt Lake City, UT  
 84116  
 Questions or concerns  
 please call  
 (801) 798-7504

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY
Lot Code = Production Date